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BCMW Community Services
Bond, Clinton, Marion, 
Washington Centralia IL 62801 becky.wilson@bcmw-il.org (618) 533-6630 Becky Wilson Clerk All

City of Bloomington McLean Bloomington IL 61701 msinnet@cityblm.org (309) 434-2450 Michael Sinnet
Community Enhancement Division 
Manager

Full Rehab, 
Accessiblity

City of Chicago Heights Cook Chicago Heights IL 60411 agutierrez@chicagoheights.net (708) 756-5315 Closed All
City of Decatur Macon Danville IL 61832 mdavis@cilba.org (217) 655-8190 Mike Davis Executive Director, CILBA Closed Roof Only

City of Galesburg Knox Galesburg IL 61401 jsimkins@ci.galesburg.il.us (309) 345-3652 Judy Simkins Housing Coordinator Closed All
City of Kankakee, ECDA Kankakee Kankakee IL 60901 m_petitgoue@citykankakee-il.gov (815) 933-0447 Miya Petitgoue Assistant Director All

City of Loves Park Winnebago Loves Park IL 61111-4785 nathanbruck@cityoflovespark.com (815) 654-5033 Nathan Bruck
Economic Development/Planning 
Manager Full Rehab

City of Macomb McDonough MACOMB IL 61455 jbannon@cityofmacomb.com (309) 833-4944 John Bannon Community Developemnt Director All
City of Moline Rock Island Moline IL 61265 kwhitley@moline.il.us (309) 524-2044 KJ Whitley Community Development Manager All
City of Peoria Peoria Peoria IL 61602 communitydevelopment@peoriagov.org (309) 494-8600 Lane Andrews Roof Only

City of Quincy Adams Quincy IL 62301 planning@quincyil.gov (217) 228-4515 Sheri Reller Community Development Planner All
City Of Rock Island Rock Island Rock Island IL 61282 mata.nichole@rigov.org (309) 732-2907 Nichole Mata Community Development Manager All

City of Rockford Winnebago Rockford IL 61104 NDHousing@RockfordIL.gov (779) 348-7162 Lucia Soria-McFarlane Housing Rehab Specialist Accessiblity
City of Springfield Sangamon Springfield IL 62701 krista.kolis@springfield.il.us (217) 789-2377 Elizabeth Jones Community Program Specialist All

Coles County Regional Planning & 
Development Commission

Coles, Cumberland, 
Douglas, Moultrie, 
Shelby Charleston IL 61920 kmcreynolds@co.coles.il.us (217) 348-0521 Kevin McReynolds Housing Manager All

Community Contacts Inc. Kane Elgin IL 60123-5874 aodom@cci-hci.org (847) 697-8800 Andy Odom Housing Director All
Community Partners for Affordable 
Housing Cook, Lake Libertyville IL 60048 jrosales@cpahousing.org (847) 263-7478 Janice Rosales Intake Coordinator All
DuPage Habitat for Humanity and Chicago 
South Suburbs Cook, DuPage Wheaton IL 60187 jbilitzki@gohabitat.org (630) 757-7526 Judith Bilitzki Program Intake Specialist All
Greater Southwest  Development 
Corporation Cook Chicago IL 60629 c.granciano@greatersouthwest.org (773) 735-6727 Cynthia Granciano Housing Administrator Closed

Roof Only, 
Accessibility

Habitat for Humanity of McHenry County McHenry McHenry IL 60050 info@habitatmchenry.org (815) 759-9002 All
METEC Peoria Peoria IL 61605 julie@metechrc.org (309) 676-3832 All
Neighborhood Housing Services of Chicago 
(NHS) Cook Chicago IL 60622 Grants@NHSChicago.org (773) 329-4111 Grants Team Grants Specialists Closed All

North Central Illinois Council of 
Governments

Bureau, Grundy, LaSalle, 
Marshall, Putnam Ottawa IL 61350 karim@ncicg.org (815) 433-5830 Kari Matuszewski Community Planner All

North West Housing Partnership Cook, DuPage, Kane Schaumburg IL 60173 michellehill@nwhp.net (847) 969-0561 Michelle S. Hill
Program Director/HUD Certified 
Housing Counselor All

Northwestern Illinois Community Action 
Agency Jo Daviess, Stephenson Freeport IL 61032 nicaa125@nicaa.org (815) 232-3141 Closed All

Project NOW, Inc.
Henry, Mercer, Rock 
Island Rock Island IL 61201 questions@projectnow.org (309) 793-6391 All

Rebuilding Together Henry County Henry Geneseo IL 61254 ssnyder@rebuildingtogether-hc.org (309) 944-6442 Sarah Snyder Executive Director
Full Rehab, 
Accessiblity

Rock Island Economic Growth Corporation
Carroll, Ogle, Rock 
Island, Whiteside Rock Island IL 61201 rehab@growthcorp.org (309) 788-6311 All

South Beloit Winnebago South Beloit IL 61080 tscott@mcmgrp.net (815) 636-9590 Tammy Scott Program Administrator Full Rehab
The Neighbor Project Kane, Kendall Aurora IL 60505 brett@neighborproject.us (630) 906-9400 BRETT D Campbell HUD-Certified Housing Counselor Closed All
United Cerebral Palsy Seguin of Greater 
Chicago Cook Cicero IL 60804-3956 ggrill@ucpnet.org (708) 444-8460 Greg Grill Senior Director of Programs Accessiblity

Village of Coal City Grundy Coal City IL 60416 karim@ncicg.org (815) 433-5830 Kari M All

HRAP Grantees
Grantee Location Contact Information
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Village of Machesney Park Winnebago Machesney Park IL 61115 pennym@machesneypark.org (815) 877-5432 Penny Miller Deputy Clerk Full Rehab
Village of Park Forest Cook, Will Park Forest IL 60466 abrown@vopf.com (708) 283-5622 Andrew Brown Planner All
Will County Center for Community 
Concerns Will Joliet, IL IL 60435 tbienemann@wcccc.net (815) 722-0722 Sarah Russi Administrative Assistant All

Will County Habitat for Humanity
Grundy, Kankakee, 
Kendall, Will Joliet IL 60435 repairs@habitatwill.org (779) 702-5658 Cynthia Harvey Family Services Manager All
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